
 

 

 

 

 

2024—2025 
Wednesday 25 September Pastoral Coffee Morning 9am-9:55am 

Monday 30 September SATS information evening   6:00-7:00pm 

Thursday 17th October Open Evening 6.00 – 7.30 pm 

Friday 18th October Open Day 10.45 – 11.45am, 2 – 3 pm (by appt only) 

Monday 21st October Tutor Parents Evening- all year groups 4:00-7:00pm 

Monday 28 October- Friday 1 November Half Term 

Monday 18th November  Year 5-7 Ski trip information evening 6:00-7:00pm 

Monday 25th November Parents Maths KS2 Workshop 6:00 – 7:00pm 

Monday 9th December  Parents English KS2 Workshop 6.30 - 7.30 pm 

Friday 20 December End of Term 

Monday 6 January Staff Development Day 

Tuesday 7 January First day of the Spring Term 

Saturday 1st Feb-Saturday 8th Feb Year 5 - 7 Ski Trip, Obertauern, Austria 

Monday 17 - Friday 21 February Half Term 

Friday 11 April End of Term 

Monday 28 April  First day of the Summer Term 

Monday 26 – Friday 30 May Half Term 

Monday 2 June Staff Development Day 

Friday 18 July End of Term 

 

 


